
Vánoční turnaj smíšených dvojic 2013
Kategorie: Neregistrování

Jméno a příjmení Plné Dorážka Celkem Chyby Pořadí

Sobotík Petr

Sobotíková Magda

Hanzelka Petr

Poláčková Marcela

Hanzelka Jiří

Poláčková Tereza

Hanzelka Jiří

Hanzelková Veronika

Kowalczyk Petr

Bortlová Eva

Kvita Jindřich

Galiová Ludmila

Šimurda Jiří

Šimurdová Lenka

Galia Zdeněk

Kvitová Marcela

Ermis Michal

Gajdošová Andrea

175

152

118

105

97

86

79

69

70

46

279

219

223

226

218

181

60

41

384 10 1.

316 17 2.

309 20 3.

305 18 4.

287 25 5.

251 24 6.

221 47 7.

212 36 8.

159 53 9.


